Aug 01 2024 (17:37) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Ranchi Shatabdi Express/12019 - Shtb - ER

ASN/Asansol Junction to CRP/Chandrapura junction
2h Om - 92 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 06:05 ](1) 1 0 56 |12 |[ER
2 |DGR |Durgapur 07:48 07:50 2m (3 |1 158 |90 |73 |ER
3 |RNG |RaniGanj 08:06 08:08 2m |2 |1 182 |79 |100 |ER
4 |ASN |Asansol Junction 08:22 08:24 2m |4 |1 200 |59 |106 |ER
5 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 09:23 09:28 5m (5 |1 259 (36 |232 |ECR
6 |CRP [Chandrapura Junction [10:24 10:26 2m |1 |1 293 |32 |227 |ECR
7  |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 10:55 11:00 5m (2 |1 308 |70 [241 |SER
8 |MURI |Murijunction 11:45 11:47 2m (2,3 |1 361 |47 |251 |SER
9 |RNC |Ranchijunction 13:15 3 |1 |424 |- 629 |SER

Aug 01 2024 (17:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



